
 

                                                

                                           报 名 表 格 Registration Form 
 

 

‘巴生港务网’说明会  

2017年11月27日 

巴生中华总商会 

下午2时30分 

Briefing on PKNet - E-Import/ E-Export 

27/11/2017 

Klang Chinese Chamber of Commerce and Industry 

2.30pm 
 

公司名称   （中）：   
 

 

Name of Company（英）：  
 

 

会员号码 Membership No  : 

 

地 址 Address ： 

   
 

 
  
 

行业 Industry   :  

 

电 话 Tel：        电 传 Fax  ：            
 

 

电 邮 E-mail  ：                             
  

 

联络人 Contact Person：       职称 Designation：  
 
 

参加者名单如下 List of Participants ： 
 

序 

No. 

姓 名 (中 文 ) 

Name (Chinese) 

姓 名 (英 文 ) 

Name (English) 

          手提电话 

HP 

电邮 

Email 

 
1 

    

 
2 

    

 
3 

    

 
4 

    

 
5 

    

 

FAX: 03-33447362 

EMAIL: kcccileesc@gmail.com/klang.ccci@gmail.com 


